
Committee Chair Co-Chair(s) Board Liaison Dates/Time/Access Code Meeting Location

CARE (Compliance, Audit, Risk, & Ethics) Fatimah Muhammad Ryan Peoples Lisa Weinstein First Thursday of the Month Conference Call

fmuhammad@saintpetersuh.com RPeoples2@virtua.org lisa.weinstein@bancroft.org 9:00AM

(732) 745-8600 Ext. 8280 (856) 348-1190 Access Code 473803

Call Line (667) 770-1469 

Communications/FOCUS James Robertson Brian Herdman First Thursday of the Month Conference Call

jrobertson@greenbaumlaw.com bherdman@cbiz.com 8:00AM

(973) 577-1784 (609) 918-0990 x131 Access Code 868310

Call Line (667) 770-1479

Education Lisa Weinstein Tara Bogart Kim Keenoy Second Friday of the Month MS Teams meeting

lisa.weinstein@bancroft.org tara.bgart@pmmconlne.com kim.keenoy@bofa.com 9:00AM

(856) 348-1190 (704) 618-1531 (732) 321-5935 If interested please contact on of the 

Chairs

Certification (sub-committee-Education) Amina Razanica Amina Razanica See schedule for Education Committee

arazanica@njha.com arazanica@njha.com

(609) 275-4029 (609) 275-4029

FACT (Finance, Accounting, Capital & Taxes)Alicia Caldwell Mia Morse Alex Filipiak Third Wednesday of the Month MS Teams meeting

alicia.Caldell@bakertilly.com mmorse@matheny.org Alexander.Filipiak@rwjbh.org 8:00AM

(732) 687-3535 (908) 234-0011 ext 1380 (732) 789-0072 Access Code 720-430-141 

Call Line (872) 240-3212 

via GoToMeeting

Institute 2023 Chris Czvornyek Christine Gordon Maria Facciponti

chris@hospitalalliance.org cgordon@virtua.org Facciponti.Maria@gmail.com

(609) 989-8200 (856) 355-0655 (973) 583-5881 

Membership Services/Networking Daniel Demetrops Ari Van Dine Heather Stanisci Third Friday of the Month MS Teams meeting 

ddemetrops@medixteam.com Ari.VanDine@rsmus.com Hstanisci@annuityhealth.com 9:00AM

(845) 608-4866 (212) 372-1278 (862) 812-7923 Teams

Patient Financial Services and Daniel Demetrops Marco Coello Amina Razanica Second Friday of the Month Conference Call

Patient Access Services ddemetrops@medixteam.com mcoello@affiliatedhmg.com arazanica@njha.com 10:00AM

(845) 608-4866 (973) 390-0445 (609) 275-4029 Access Code 120676

Call Line (667) 770-1453

Payer/Provider Collaboration Tracy Davison-Dicanto Lisa Maltese-Schaaf Contact committee for schedule Contact Committee

Tracy.Davison-DiCanto@scasurgery.com LMaltese-Schaaf@childrens-specialized.org

(609) 851-9371 (732) 507-6533 

Physician Practice Issues Forum Michael McLafferty Maria Facciponti Third Wednesday of the Month Webex

michael@mjmaes.com Facciponti.Maria@gmail.com 8:00AM

(732) 598-8858 (973) 583-5881 

via WebEx (contact committee)

Regulatory and Reimbursement James Oconnell Paul Croce Chris Czvornyek Third Tuesday of the Month MS Teams Call

OConnellJ@ihn.org pcroce@greenbaumlaw.com chris@hospitalalliance.org 9:00AM

(973) 577-1806 (609) 989-8200 Call Line: (732) 515-4266

Phone Conference ID: 670 733 396

Revenue Integrity Tiffani Bouchard Jonathan Besler Jonathan Besler Second Wednesday of the Month Zoom

tiffani2014@gmail.com jbesler@besler.com jbesler@besler.com 9:00AM via Zoom

(561) 350-0623 (732) 392-8238 (732) 392-8238 Join Zoom Meeting:

https://zoom.us/j/94907808878?pwd=Sk1n

YXdBOFhsdG41TVBoWmVZdytadz09

CPE Designation Lew Bivona

lewcpa@gmail.com

(609) 254-8141

•Who’s Who in NJ Chapter Committees•
2023-2024 Chapter Committees and Scheduled Meeting Dates

*NOTE Committees have use of the NJ HFMA conference Call line

If the committee uses the conference call line, their respective attendee codes are listed with the meeting date

PLEASE NOTE THAT THIS IS A PRELIMINARY LIST - CONFIRM MEETINGS WTH COMMITTEE CHAIRS BEFORE ATTENDING
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